
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 330.0 10

2 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 305.0 8

3 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 235.6 300.0 6

4 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 230.0 290.0 4

5 Derick Tejano Maize High 227.2 265.0 2

6 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.0 265.0 0

7 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 260.0 1

8 Connor Garver Council Grove 241.0 250.0 0

9 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 235.0 245.0 0

10 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 225.0 235.0 0

11 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 230.0 225.0 0

12 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 220.0 0

13 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 238.0 205.0 0

14 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 180.0 0

15 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 585.0 10

2 Derick Tejano Maize High 227.2 500.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.0 500.0 6

4 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 495.0 4

5 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 230.0 485.0 2

6 Connor Garver Council Grove 241.0 450.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 440.0 0

8 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 420.0 0

9 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 235.0 415.0 0

10 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 238.0 405.0 0

11 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 230.0 365.0 0

12 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 335.0 0

13 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 225.0 295.0 0

14 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 225.0 0

15 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 235.6 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 235.0 315.0 10

2 Derick Tejano Maize High 227.2 300.0 8

3 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 238.0 265.0 6

4 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 230.0 260.0 4

5 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 250.0 2

6 Connor Garver Council Grove 241.0 250.0 1

7 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.0 225.0 0

8 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 220.0 0

9 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 230.0 215.0 0

10 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 235.6 210.0 0

11 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 205.0 0

12 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 205.0 0

13 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 225.0 185.0 0

14 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 165.0 0

15 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 0 0



Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Derick Tejano Maize High 227.2 1065.0 0

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 1075.0 0

3 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 230.0 1035.0 0

4 Jaiden May Hutchinson High School 235.0 975.0 0

5 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 242.0 585.0 0

6 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 221.8 930.0 0

7 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 234.0 990.0 0

8 Michael Robey Wichita East High School 235.6 510.0 0

9 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 238.0 875.0 0

10 Connor Garver Council Grove 241.0 950.0 0

11 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 905.0 0

12 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 775.0 0

13 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 570.0 0

14 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 225.0 715.0 0

15 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 230.0 805.0 0


